University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences

Trends of Fall Term Student Headcount by Undergraduate and Graduate-Professional Practice Levels

From Academic Year 2008-09 to Academic Year 2024-25

Academic Year with Graduate and

Fall Term Undergraduate Professional Numbe: Percentaf €

Headcount Totals Practice change change
Fall 2024 1,589 1,896 3,485 225 6.9%
Fall 2023 1,380 1,880 3,260 20 0.6%
Fall 2022 1,299 1,941 3,240 152 4.9%
Fall 2021 1,084 2,004 3,088 181 6.2%
Fall 2020 859 2,048 2,907 139 5.0%
Fall 2019 666 2,102 2,768 10 0.4%
Fall 2018 606 2,152 2,758 (76) -2.7%
Fall 2017 644 2,190 2,834 (35) -1.2%
Fall 2016 674 2,195 2,869 (152) -5.0%
Fall 2015 774 2,247 3,021 131 4.5%
Fall 2014 732 2,158 2,890 23 0.8%
Fall 2013 791 2,076 2,867 58 2.1%
Fall 2012 821 1,988 2,809 (10) -0.4%
Fall 2011 928 1,891 2,819 (17) -0.6%
Fall 2010 944 1,892 2,836 62 2.2%
Fall 2009 947 1,827 2,774 119 4.5%
Fall 2008 900 1,755 2,655

*"( )" or"-" means a decrease from previous year, otherwise is an increase

Source: IRPA/AHS, January 28, 2025



